
LISTINO AL PUBBLICO  2021.05

030 3 POSTI € 2.654 € 3.317 € 3.492 € 3.675 € 3.869

020 2 POSTI € 2.205 € 2.756 € 2.900 € 3.053 € 3.215

010 POLTRONA € 1.754 € 2.193 € 2.309 € 2.429 € 2.557

GRUPPO 3.1.1 € 6.162 € 7.703 € 8.110 € 8.533 € 8.983

GRUPPO 3.2 € 4.859 € 6.073 € 6.392 € 6.728 € 7.084

FLAVIA

BRINA

VERSIONE

       

                 CATEGORIA

BELLINI    

( SPESS.)
NATURAL MAYATESSUTO

230 cm

91"

170 cm

67"

110 cm

43"

88 cm

35"

100 cm
39"

GRUPPO 3.2.1 € 6.613 € 8.266 € 8.701 € 9.157 € 9.641


